

Tabulation for Bids Received on 2/28/17
 Fourth Street Road Repairs
 City of Romulus, Wayne County, State of Michigan
 OHM Job Number 0155-16-0030, ROMULUS ITB 16/17-23

Fiore Enterprises, LLC
 3411 W. Fort St.
 Detroit, MI 48216

JB Contracors, Inc.
 3201 Livernois Ave.
 Detroit, MI 48210

GM and Sons, Inc.
 6784 Whitmore Lake Rd.
 Whitmore Lake, MI 48189

Hard Rock Concrete, Inc.
 38146 Abruzzi Dr.
 Westland, MI 48185

Hartwell Cement Co.
 21650 Fern Ave.
 Oak Park, MI 48237

Goretski Construction Co.
 4850 South Hill Rd.
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 313-962-0400		Phone: 313-995-8301		Phone: 734-929-1259		Phone: 734-641-3333		Phone: 248-548-5858		Phone: 248-685-1404	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max 10%	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2)	Curb and Gutter, Rem	8 Ft	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$45.00	\$360.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$20.00	\$160.00
3)	Sidewalk, Rem	19 Syd	\$12.50	\$237.50	\$10.00	\$190.00	\$45.00	\$855.00	\$12.00	\$228.00	\$7.50	\$142.50	\$18.00	\$342.00
4)	_Erosion Control, inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	8 Ea	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$162.00	\$1,296.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
5)	Aggregate Base, 21AA	98 Ton	\$24.00	\$2,352.00	\$24.50	\$2,401.00	\$36.50	\$3,577.00	\$22.00	\$2,156.00	\$24.00	\$2,352.00	\$40.00	\$3,920.00
6)	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	1 Ea	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
7)	Joint, Expansion, E3	33 Ft	\$6.50	\$214.50	\$12.00	\$396.00	\$15.00	\$495.00	\$20.00	\$660.00	\$15.00	\$495.00	\$20.00	\$660.00
8)	Conc, Grade P1, Modified	5 CY	\$135.00	\$675.00	\$135.00	\$675.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$140.00	\$700.00
9)	Conc Pavt, non rein, 8 inch, 0-9 feet, mod	118 Syd	\$74.50	\$8,791.00	\$90.00	\$10,620.00	\$97.00	\$11,446.00	\$68.00	\$8,024.00	\$85.00	\$10,030.00	\$100.00	\$11,800.00
10)	Conc pavt, non reinf, 8 inch, 10-49 feet, mod	287 Syd	\$60.75	\$17,435.25	\$70.50	\$20,233.50	\$73.00	\$20,951.00	\$66.00	\$18,942.00	\$73.85	\$21,194.95	\$75.00	\$21,525.00
11)	Conc Pavt, non reinf, 8 inch, 50+ feet, mod	1362 Syd	\$53.10	\$72,322.20	\$60.00	\$81,720.00	\$57.50	\$78,315.00	\$63.00	\$85,806.00	\$73.85	\$100,583.70	\$70.00	\$95,340.00
12)	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	8 Ft	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$30.00	\$240.00
13)	Detectable Warning Surface	15 Ft	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$41.00	\$615.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$600.00
14)	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	99 Sft	\$10.75	\$1,064.25	\$6.40	\$633.60	\$6.50	\$643.50	\$6.50	\$643.50	\$12.00	\$1,188.00	\$8.00	\$792.00
15)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	75 Sft	\$5.75	\$431.25	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$5.50	\$412.50	\$5.50	\$412.50	\$4.75	\$356.25	\$6.00	\$450.00
16)	_Traffic Control	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
17)	Surface Restoration, Seeding	114 Syd	\$15.00	\$1,710.00	\$4.00	\$456.00	\$15.00	\$1,710.00	\$6.00	\$684.00	\$5.00	\$570.00	\$20.00	\$2,280.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				<u>\$111,327.95</u>		<u>\$126,716.10</u>		<u>\$132,690.00</u>		<u>\$138,971.00</u>		<u>\$146,522.40</u>		<u>\$157,309.00</u>

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

Lacaria Concrete Construction	\$165,023.00	^{1,2}
Century Cement Company, Inc.	\$187,182.50	³
Florence Cement Company	\$204,974.50	
Zuniga Cement Construction	n/a	⁴

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder's multiplication error has been corrected.
- ² Bidder's total has been adjusted to reflect correction.
- ³ Bidder exceeded Mobilization max.
- ⁴ Bidder did not use updated Bid Form provided in Addendum 1.